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Court Attorney Name City Phone Bar #Email 160

Civil 

Commitments

Rockland District
Court

Hainke,  Harold Whitefield 207.549.7704 3712 HaroldJHainkeEsq@gmx.com ��

Heath,  Jason Rockland 207.596.6506 9980 jason@jasonheathlaw.com ��

Hopkins,  Paula West Rockport207.236.6474 7909 bzzzz64@yahoo.com ��

Hurley,  Roger Camden 207.230.1111 4837 rhurleylawoffice@gmail.com ��

Irving,  Natasha Waldoboro 207.208.9845 5490 natasha.irving.law@gmail.com ��

Marks,  Robert Washington 207.845.2800 825 markslaw@fairpoint.net ��

Ociepka,  Sean Belfast 207.930.3525 100041sean@belfastbaylaw.com ��

Pagnano,  William Rockland 207.596.5758 8156 wpagnano@gmail.com ��

Paris,  David Bath 207.442.7198 6781 Dparislaw@gmail.com ��

Pratt,  Jeremy Camden 207.236.0020 9966 jeremy@midcoastlaw.com ��

Purdy,  Daniel Waldoboro 207.832.6315 6792 danpurdy@roadrunner.com ��

Shalhoob,  Margaret Bangor 207.942.3313 3676 mshalho@aol.com ��

Smith,  Evan Brunswick 207.776.9352 8749 esmith@lawofficeofevansmith.com ��

Toubman,  Allan Rockland 207.441.1296 1459 aatoubman@msn.com ��
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